.

doreier

Achshilse Edelstahl, 8 x 22,5 mm

Kurzbeschreibung

Achshlse

Produktbilder

Beschreibung

Hinweis: Die Achshilse sollte immer ca.1 - 2 mm langer sein, als die Nabe.
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Zusatzinformationen

Art.-Nr.

Kurzbeschreibung

Nabenlange mm

Hulse @ auRRen
Hulse @ innen
Hulse Lange

Material

004760

Achshulse

21-21.5mm

8 mm

6 mm

22.5 mm

Edelstahl
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